Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

23.8 ASUS VY249HGR IPS FHD 120HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

24" ASUS VA249QG 120HZ 1MS FHD MONITOR

27 ASUS VA279HG 120HZ 1MS EYE CARE MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 27E2N1110/60 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP275 E2 1IMS 120HZ IPS ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95

135,45

135,45

141,75

141,75

145,95

156,45

177,45

208,95

378,00

441,00

471,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27" ASUS PROART PA278CGV 4K IPS HDR 2560X1440
MONITOR

31.5 GIGABYTE MO32U OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD GAMING

MONITOR

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

31.5 MSI MAG 321CUP 0.03MS 165HZ QD-OLED MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

24" ASUS VA249HG 1MS 120HZ FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

23.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

5+

10+

523,95

834,75

964,95

.363,95

131,25

135,45

136,50

177,45

198,45

199,50

240,45

246,75

262,50

282,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

27

27"

27

31.

15

31.

17.

27

15

27

28

49

31.

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 4MS
120HZ FHD MONITOR

ASUS VG27wWQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1IMS 144HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

Asus

Gamepower

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hp

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

285,60

288,75

304,50

341,25

399,00

418,95

504,00

523,95

523,95

546,00

628,95

628,95

782,25

1.783,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



